All-Malaysia Moto Championships

5-6 August 2023

ALL-Malaysia Moto Championships
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 190 Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km ._._.

Race 1 6/8/2023 13:25 . ......

Race (18 Laps) started at 13:27:44

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(30) Ahmad Darwisy 1 1:30.316 +24.191 13:29:17.037
(82) Valentin Perrone 1 1:08.031 +2.694 13:28:54.236 2 1:06.948 +0.823 13:30:23.985
1 1:07.034 +1.872 13:28:52.765 2 1:05.935 +0.598 13:30:00.171 3 1:06.496 +0.371 13:31:30.481
2 1:05.260 +0.098 13:29:58.025 3 1:05.799 +0.462 13:31:05.970 4 1:06.604 +0.479 13:32:37.085
3 1:05.189 +0.027 13:31:03.214 4 1:06.523 +1.186 13:32:12.493 5 1:06.573 +0.448 13:33:43.658
4 1:05.238 +0.076 13:32:08.452 5 1:05.609 +0.272 13:33:18.102 6 1:06.434 +0.309 13:34:50.092
5 1:05.162 13:33:13.614 6 1:05.337 13:34:23.439 7 1:06.696 +0.571 13:35:56.788
6 1:05.248 +0.086 13:34:18.862 7 1:05.957 +0.620 13:35:29.396 8 1:06.569 +0.444 13:37:03.357
7 1:05.494 +0.332 13:35:24.356 8 1:06.409 +1.072 13:36:35.805 9 1:06.551 +0.426 13:38:09.908
8 1:05.440 +0.278 13:36:29.796 9 1:05.934 +0.597 13:37:41.739 10 1:06.503 +0.378 13:39:16.411
9 1:05.561 +0.399 13:37:35.357 10 1:05.467 +0.130 13:38:47.206 11 1:06.125 13:40:22.536
10 1:05.652 +0.490 13:38:41.009 1 1:05.916 +0.579 13:39:53.122 12 1:06.291 +0.166 13:41:28.827
11 1:05.373 +0.211 13:39:46.382 12 1:05.967 +0.630 13:40:59.089 13 1:06.184 +0.059 13:42:35.011
12 1:05.790 +0.628 13:40:52.172 13 1:05.857 +0.520 13:42:04.946 14 1:06.277 +0.152 13:43:41.288
13 1:05.534 +0.372 13:41:57.706 14 1:05.854 +0.517 13:43:10.800 15 1:06.471 +0.346 13:44:47.759
14 1:05.513 +0.351 13:43:03.219 15 1:05.739 +0.402 13:44:16.539 16 1:06.472 +0.347 13:45:54.231
15 1:05.511 +0.349 13:44:08.730 16 1:05.929 +0.592 13:45:22.468 17 1:06.717 +0.592 13:47:00.948
16 1:05.596 +0.434 13:45:14.326 17 1:05.982 +0.645 13:46:28.450 18 1:06.938 +0.813 13:48:07.886
17 1:05.557 +0.395 13:46:19.883 18 1:06.168 +0.831 13:47:34.618
18 1:06.066 +0.904 13:47:25.949 (99) Louis Abelhard
(29) Adi Putra 1 1:14.755 +4.531 13:29:01.810
(33) Farres Putra 1 1:09.678 +4.308 13:28:56.098 2 1:10.224 13:30:12.034
1 1:08.179 +2.523 13:28:54.061 2 1:05.495 +0.125 13:30:01.593 3 1:11.131 +0.907 13:31:23.165
2 1:05.776 +0.120 13:29:59.837 3 1:05.370 13:31:06.963 4 1:10.862 +0.638 13:32:34.027
3 1:05.656 13:31:05.493 4 1:06.382 +1.012 13:32:13.345 5 1:12.430 +2.206 13:33:46.457
4 1:05.829 +0.173 13:32:11.322 5 1:06.080 +0.710 13:33:19.425 6 1:14.192 +3.968 13:35:00.649
5 1:05.752 +0.096 13:33:17.074 6 1:05.698 +0.328 13:34:25.123 7 1:13.241 +3.017 13:36:13.890
6 1:06.027 +0.371 13:34:23.101 7 1:05.521 +0.151 13:35:30.644
7 1:05.969 +0.313 13:35:29.070 8 1:05.724 +0.354 13:36:36.368 (32) Farish Hafiy
8 1:06.028 +0.372 13:36:35.098 9 1:06.209 +0.839 13:37:42.577 1 1:02.533 13:28:53.682
9 1:05.758 +0.102 13:37:40.856 10 1:05.584 +0.214 13:38:48.161 2 1:06.259 +3.726 13:29:59.941
10 1:05.895 +0.239 13:38:46.751 11 1:05.503 +0.133 13:39:53.664 3 1:05.621 +3.088 13:31:05.562
1 1:06.010 +0.354 13:39:52.761 12 1:06.213 +0.843 13:40:59.877
12 1:05.790 +0.134 13:40:58.551 13 1:05.858 +0.488 13:42:05.735
13 1:05.758 +0.102 13:42:04.309 14 1:05.778 +0.408 13:43:11.513
14 1:05.842 +0.186 13:43:10.151 15 1:06.749 +1.379 13:44:18.262
15 1:06.011 +0.355 13:44:16.162 16 1:06.829 +1.459 13:45:25.091
16 1:05.852 +0.196 13:45:22.014 17 1:06.031 +0.661 13:46:31.122
17 1:06.028 +0.372 13:46:28.042 18 1:06.175 +0.805 13:47:37.297
18 1:05.796 +0.140 13:47:33.838
(28) Sharf Muhriz
(34) Emil Idzhar 1 1:09.295 +3.958 13:28:55.710
1 1:09.105 +3.948 13:28:55.540 2 1:05.657 +0.320 13:30:01.367
2 1:05.157 13:30:00.697 3 1:05.391 +0.054 13:31:06.758
3 1:05.632 +0.475 13:31:06.329 4 1:06.325 +0.988 13:32:13.083
4 1:06.407 +1.250 13:32:12.736 5 1:05.817 +0.480 13:33:18.900
5 1:05.633 +0.476 13:33:18.369 6 1:05.337 13:34:24.237
6 1:05.428 +0.271 13:34:23.797 7 1:05.861 +0.524 13:35:30.098
7 1:05.398 +0.241 13:35:29.195 8 1:06.068 +0.731 13:36:36.166
8 1:05.745 +0.588 13:36:34.940 9 1:06.078 +0.741 13:37:42.244
9 1:05.831 +0.674 13:37:40.771 10 1:05.476 +0.139 13:38:47.720
10 1:05.804 +0.647 13:38:46.575 11 1:05.663 +0.326 13:39:53.383
11 1:06.359 +1.202 13:39:52.934 12 1:06.064 +0.727 13:40:59.447
12 1:05.772 +0.615 13:40:58.706 13 1:05.913 +0.576 13:42:05.360
13 1:05.887 +0.730 13:42:04.593 14 1:05.955 +0.618 13:43:11.315
14 1:05.884 +0.727 13:43:10.477 15 1:06.806 +1.469 13:44:18.121
15 1:05.896 +0.739 13:44:16.373 16 1:11.778 +6.441 13:45:29.899
16 1:05.898 +0.741 13:45:22.271 17 1:20.423 +15.086 13:46:50.322
17 1:05.967 +0.810 13:46:28.238 18 1:13.607 +8.270 13:48:03.929
18 1:06.061 +0.904 13:47:34.299
(27) Adam Danial
Orbits

. S > DL -




